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Direction
Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín) — Glorieta San 
Lázaro (Romanticismo)

28 stops

Open route schedule

Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín)

Reina Mercedes (Glta. Alc. Parias Merry)

Reina Mercedes (E.S.I. Informática)

Reina Mercedes (Escuela de Arquitectura)

Sor Gregoria Santa Teresa

La Palmera (Bueno Monreal)

Paseo Las delicias (Glorieta Méjico)

Paseo Las delicias (Glta. Marineros)

Virgen de Luján (Sebastián Elcano)

Virgen de Luján (Juan Ramón Jiménez)

Virgen de Luján (Virgen de África)

Santa Fe (Niebla)

López de Gomara (Instituto Bécquer)

López de Gomara (San Martín de Porres)

Ronda de Triana (San Vicente de Paúl)

Ronda de Triana (Manuel Arellano)

Ronda Triana (C.D. Álvarez Gordón)

Cristo de La Expiración (Patrocinio)

Torneo (Estacion Plaza de Armas)

Torneo (San Laureano)

Torneo (Baños)

Route schedule
Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín) — Glorieta San 
Lázaro (Romanticismo)

Monday 06:00-23:34

Tuesday 06:00-23:34

Wednesday 06:00-23:34

Thursday 06:00-23:34

Friday 06:00-23:34

Saturday 06:00-23:25

Sunday 07:00-23:33

Route info

Direction: Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Torneo (San Lorenzo)

Torneo (Puerta de San Juan)

Concejal Jiménez Becerril (Barqueta)

Avda. Jiménez Becerril (F. Odontología)

Concejal Jiménez Becerril (José Díaz)

Concej. Jiménez Becerril (Gta. Olímpica)

Glorieta San Lázaro (Romanticismo)



Direction
Glorieta San Lázaro (Romanticismo) — Padre G. Tejero 
(Est. Benito Villamarín)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Glorieta San Lázaro (Romanticismo)

Doctor Fedriani (Ágata)

Doctor Fedriani (Doctor Marañón)

José Díaz (Macarena Tres Huertas)

Concejal Jiménez Becerril (José Díaz)

Avda. Jiménez Becerril (F. Odontología)

Concejal Jiménez Becerril (Barqueta)

Torneo (Puerta de San Juan)

Torneo (San Lorenzo)

Torneo (Baños)

Torneo (San Laureano)

Cristo de La Expiración (Plaza de Armas)

Jimenez de Quesada (Torre Sevilla)

Ronda Triana (C.D. Álvarez Gordón)

Ronda de Triana (Manuel Arellano)

Ronda de Triana (San Vicente de Paúl)

López de Gomara (San Martín de Porres)

López de Gomara (Instituto Bécquer)

Santa Fe (Niebla)

Virgen de Luján (Virgen del Águila)

Virgen de Luján (Juan Ramón Jiménez)

Virgen de Luján (Sebastián Elcano)

Paseo Las delicias (Pab. de Guatemala)

Paseo Las delicias (Glorieta Méjico)

Route schedule
Glorieta San Lázaro (Romanticismo) — Padre G. Tejero 
(Est. Benito Villamarín)

Monday 06:05-00:15
+1

Tuesday 06:05-00:15
+1

Wednesday 06:05-00:15
+1

Thursday 06:05-00:15
+1

Friday 06:05-00:15
+1

Saturday 06:05-00:08
+1

Sunday 07:19-00:12
+1

Route info

Direction: Glorieta San Lázaro (Romanticismo)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Sor Gregoria Santa Teresa

Reina Mercedes (Escuela Ing. Edificación)

Reina Mercedes (E.S.I. Informática)

Reina Mercedes (Glta. Alc. Parias Merry)

Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín)

Manuel Siurot (Rafael Salgado)

Marqués Luca de Tena (La Palmera)

Padre G. Tejero (Est. Benito Villamarín)

06 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sevilla

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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